% individuel Vétérans apres la semaine 14

(minimum 6 rencontres jouées dans la série)

Division 1
CHRISTOPHE JOSE
MASSANGE ERIC
GIROUARD MARC
GULDEMONT ROBERT
HENUZET PHILIPPE
HERVE PATRICE
ROUVROIS GUILLAUME
PASQUAZZO GIUSEPPE
SIMON MARC
D'HARCOUR CHRISTIAN
BEHAEGHEL ROBERT
VANDERLINDEN MICHEL
VAN DEN ACKERVEKEN DENIS
MALPAIX DIDIER

POZzZI GAETAN
EVRARD RICHARD
SWERTS MARCEL
MAQUET JACQUES
GUISSE MARCEL
SALON JOSEPH

HEIM ROGER

STABEL RAYMOND

JOB JACQUES
LETIEXHE PHILIPPE
PAULIN J-Philippe
HERODE PIERRE

Division 2
PROVENZANO CORRADO
VIEILLEVOYE PIERRE
HANUSSEK LOTHAR
GRENSON ANDRE
DAMBERMONT J-Marie
ENCLIN MARCEL
SOLLIERE ROGER
NOKIN GUY
LINSMEAU J-MARIE
ROUSCH HUBERT
IACOLINO JOSEPH
DEVAHIVE HENRI
VERBRAEKEN CARINE
RIKIR ROGER
ARGENTA MAURICE
CORBIER GUY
BOINEM RENE
STEVENS Johnny
WILLEMS FABIENNE
BECHET ALAIN
MOUVET FRANCOIS
BOUR J-PIERRE
GERARD JACQUES
HERMAN J-Louis
RIZIDIS APOSTOLIS
DESCY MONIQUE

B6
B6
C6
Co
Co
C4
Cc2
C4
C4
C6
C6
Cc2
D2
C4
Cc2
C6
C6
Co
C6
C6
Cc2
C4
C4
C6
C6
DO

c4
DO
C6
DO
Cc2
C6
C6
DO
DO
C6
DO
DO
D4
D2
DO
DO
D4
D4
DO
D2
C6
DO
D2
E2
E4
NC

Donald
Donald
Donald
Donald
Viamont
Tiege

St Remacle
Chénée
Tiege
Donald
Chénée
Retinne
Chénée
Donald
Retinne
Viamont
Retinne
Astrid
Viamont
Astrid

St Remacle
Dolhain
Dolhain
Dolhain
Dolhain
Tiege

Ivoz

Aubel
Oupeye
Bas-Oha
Dolembreux
Ivoz
Hermalle
Bas-Oha
Bas-Oha
Retinne
Ivoz
Dolembreux
Oupeye
Tiege
Retinne
Ivoz

Tiege
Aubel
Oupeye
Hermalle

St Remacle
Aubel

St Remacle
Tiege
Hermalle
Hermalle

32
21
32
17
22
18
16
19
17
16
19
11
17
16
16
13
14

11
12
10
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32
34
31
22
27
15
20
22
23
19
23
17
17
14
13

[N
[@ RN

OFRrP,P,wWOINNO

97
87,5
84,2

81
73,3
66,7
66,7
63,3

63
55,2
54,3
52,4
44,7
44,4
44,4
43,3
42,4
42,4
36,7
36,4
333
29,2
26,7
25,9
22,2

9,5

97
89,5
86,1
81,5
79,4
71,4
69
66,7
63,9
61,3
59
56,7
47,2
46,7
46,4
42,9
38,9
31,3
25
24,1
23,3
21,7
16,7
14,8
5,6




Division 3

VERBEKE MICHEL
WARLET LUC
JOANNES J-LUC
BONHIVER PIERRE
DELTOUR RENE
DELIEGE GILBERT
DETERVILLE JOSEPH
JOASSIN ROBERT
LABASSE PHILIPPE
DONY DANIEL
ROSSILLONG JACQUES
CLOSSET JOSE
SCIUME VITO

COX JEAN
DESTREBECQ FRANCK
COLLIN FRANCIS
WARLET PIERRE
LEROY ALBERT
COENJAERTS JULIEN
ROBERT MICHEL

C6
C6
D4
DO
D2
DO
DO
D2
D6
D2
D2
DO
D2
D2
D4
D4
EO
D4
D2
DO

VAN LANGENDONCK JEAN-PIERF D4

LAHAYE GASTON
WISLET CHRISTIAN
THEUNIS JACQUES

Division 4

PETIT J-Marie
WILLAIN YVON
CREPPE ANDRE
POLACZEK LUCIEN
HAUREGARD SERGE
COUCHARD CHRISTIAN
DOME MICHEL
LONDOT XAVIER
LECLERQ HELMUT
HEINE ROGER
CONOBERT MARC
MASY PIERRE
VERRECHIA FELIX
HOUBEN BERNARD
RENIER GEORGES
SAMRAY LEON
DOME DENISE

THOUMSIN JEAN-CLAUDE

BRAIBANT JAENINE
HIEFF JEAN-CLAUDE

LAHOURCADE GUILLAUME

ANCIAUX BERNARD
PAILHE POL

Division 5

RENKIN MATHIEU
VIEL JOSY

ZDYCH PHILIPPE
GRAILLET RICHARD
KOVAC FRANCOIS
SANZOT FRANCIS
HAUREGARD SERGE

D4
E2
E4

DO
C6
DO
D2
D6
D4
D4
D4
D6
D6
D4
D4
D6
D6
EO
D6
DO
D4
EO
D6
E4
E2
E4

D4
EO
E6
D6
D4
EO
D6

St Remacle
Pepinster
St Remacle
Fallais
Pepinster
Gervina
Gervina
Fallais
Ninane
Ninane
Chénée
Dolhain
Ivoz

Ivoz
Dolhain
Fallais
Pepinster
Dolhain
Ivoz

St Remacle
Chénée
Ninane
Gervina
Chénée

Huy
Tihange
Minerois
Dolembreux
Minerois
Dolhain
Oupeye
Bas-Oha
Dolhain
Bas-Oha
Bas-Oha
Huy
Dolembreux
Dolhain
Beaufays
Dolembreux
Oupeye
Minerois
Oupeye
Minerois
Beaufays
Tihange
Tihange

Retinne
Ivoz
Retinne
Ivoz
Retinne
Huy
Minerois

24
23
22
24
15
19
21
23
18
14
14
13
14
17
11
14
10
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29
25
29
25
12
18
20
15
11
16
12
13
12
11

11

9
10
10
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28
26
20
20
22
21
14
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13

15
10
11
15
13
19
16
15
14
20
12
22
22

oMM BDADN

88,9
85,2
73,3
72,7
71,4
70,4
70
69,7
66,7
66,7
66,7
54,2
51,9
51,5
45,8
38,9
37
34,8
33,3
33,3
28,6
28,6
19
8,3

96,7
92,6
87,9
83,3
66,7
66,7
60,6

60
57,9
51,6
54,5
54,2
44,4
45,8
42,4
40,7
37,5
41,7
33,3
33,3
26,7
18,5
14,3

93,3
86,7
83,3
83,3
81,5
77,8
77,8



HIEFF JEAN-CLAUDE
LAHAYE DANIEL
PAESCHEN ALBERT
LECLERCQ ALAIN
COMELIAU BENOIT
JOST FRANCIS

JANSEN GERARD
MATTHIEU CHRISTIAN
HENNICO MICHEL
LECOMTE RENE
KUSSENER FRANCOISE
PALM IRENE
MIERMANS JEAN-PAUL
VERHASSELT VICTOR
DENIS HUBERT
WUIDAR MICHELINE
MICHAUX MARCEL
ZEEVAERT SYLVAIN
MODESTUS VERONIQUE

D6
E2
D6
E4
EO
D6
D6
E4
D6
NC
E2
EO
E2
EO
EO
E4
E4
E6
E6

Minerois
Aubel

Ivoz

Huy
Minerois
Dolhain
Dolhain
Aubel

Aubel
Dolembreux
Dolembreux
Dolhain
Aubel
Gervina
Aubel
Dolembreux
Aubel
Gervina
Huy

18
25
23
15
20
17
14
19
10
16
13
13
15
12
12
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6
10
10

13
14
13
19
11
20
17
20
25
22
23
15
34
22
16

75
71,4
69,7
62,5
60,6
54,8
51,9

50
47,6
44,4
43,3
39,4
37,5
35,3
34,3
16,7
12,8

12
11,1



